
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black    652     60     50     70     60     42     56     56     52     56     52     42     56

2 Warwickshire Lime    620     70     70     60     50     42     34     46     56     50     40     58     44

3 Shropshire` Blue    564     40     60     50     70     54     52     38     40     40     36     50     34

4 Hereford & Worcestershire White    516     50     40     40     40     46     42     44     36     38     56     34     50



Team Results Birmingham (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black    652     60     50     70     60     42     56     56     52     56     52     42     56

2 Warwickshire Lime    620     70     70     60     50     42     34     46     56     50     40     58     44

3 Shropshire` Blue    564     40     60     50     70     54     52     38     40     40     36     50     34

4 Hereford & Worcestershire White    516     50     40     40     40     46     42     44     36     38     56     34     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 1 Mabel Edgerton 2LR 25.0 0.0 25.0 6 20
 2 Ruby Edwards 2LR 24.6 0.0 24.6 5 22
 2 Ruby Edwards STJ 5.83 0.00 5.91 5.91 5.91 5 22
 3 Araya Williams 4LR 50.3 51.1 51.1 1 30
 3 Araya Williams SLJ 1.91 2.04 1.93 1.96 2.04 4 24
 4 Tamera Campbell 4LR 52.7 54.4 54.4 3 26
 4 Tamera Campbell SLJ 2.06 2.05 1.76 2.10 2.10 2 28
 5 Jess Spiby 6LR 1:22.2 1:22.2 1 30
 5 Jess Spiby S 6.05 6.51 5.42 0.00 6.51 4 24
 6 Ava Hillas 6LR 1:24.8 1:24.8 3 26
 7 Ava Blundell SB 78 78 3 26
 8 Daisy Bowker VJ 52 53 50 52 53 1 30
 9 Chloe Baylis VJ 46 47 47 43 47 3 26
 10 Gracie Young SB 80 80 1 30
 11 Jessica Lily Wakeman STJ 5.76 5.91 5.68 5.75 5.91 6 20
 12 Palia-Elise Kalala S 7.97 0.00 7.65 0.00 7.97 2 28



Team Results Hereford & Worcestershire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black    652     60     50     70     60     42     56     56     52     56     52     42     56

2 Warwickshire Lime    620     70     70     60     50     42     34     46     56     50     40     58     44

3 Shropshire` Blue    564     40     60     50     70     54     52     38     40     40     36     50     34

4 Hereford & Worcestershire White    516     50     40     40     40     46     42     44     36     38     56     34     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 13 Sophia Llewellyn 2LR 24.1 24.8 24.8 2 28
 13 Sophia Llewellyn VJ 43 44 40 46 46 5 22
 14 Lara Taylor 4LR 53.4 0.0 53.4 6 20
 14 Lara Taylor SLJ 2.07 2.17 2.20 2.14 2.20 1 30
 15 Summer Eades 2LR 25.1 0.0 25.1 7 18
 15 Summer Eades STJ 5.88 5.58 5.65 5.76 5.88 7 18
 16 Kiera McGhee 4LR 53.2 0.0 53.2 5 22
 16 Kiera McGhee S 6.42 5.97 4.58 0.00 6.42 6 20
 17 Saffi Reid 6LR 1:23.9 1:23.9 2 28
 18 Ella Johnson 6LR 1:30.3 1:30.3 8 16
 18 Ella Johnson STJ 5.39 5.05 5.05 5.17 5.39 8 16
 19 Chloe Strzadala SLJ 1.92 2.05 2.02 2.05 2.05 3 26
 20 Freya Davies VJ 46 47 47 46 47 2 28
 21 Rebecca Davies S 5.20 5.70 0.00 0.00 5.70 8 16
 22 Iris Lloyd SB 77 77 4= 22
 23 Lucy Collins SB 68 68 8 16



Team Results Shropshire` (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black    652     60     50     70     60     42     56     56     52     56     52     42     56

2 Warwickshire Lime    620     70     70     60     50     42     34     46     56     50     40     58     44

3 Shropshire` Blue    564     40     60     50     70     54     52     38     40     40     36     50     34

4 Hereford & Worcestershire White    516     50     40     40     40     46     42     44     36     38     56     34     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 25 Selina Vuli 2LR 23.7 24.1 24.1 1 30
 25 Selina Vuli S 6.28 6.21 6.43 0.00 6.43 5 22
 26 Blanka Podgorska 2LR 24.4 25.4 25.4 4 24
 26 Blanka Podgorska SLJ 1.73 1.65 1.75 1.78 1.78 8 16
 27 Jessica Barrett 4LR 52.9 53.0 53.0 2 28
 27 Jessica Barrett SB 77 77 4= 22
 28 Grace Turney 4LR 52.9 55.1 55.1 4 24
 28 Grace Turney SLJ 1.84 1.91 1.94 1.90 1.94 6 20
 29 Evelyn Hulme 6LR 1:26.6 1:26.6 6 20
 30 Hannah Newman 6LR 1:28.6 1:28.6 7 18
 30 Hannah Newman VJ 44 42 43 40 44 7 18
 31 Zara Tomkins STJ 6.13 6.15 0.00 5.98 6.15 3 26
 32 Nana Ayeh STJ 5.90 6.07 5.98 6.01 6.07 4 24
 33 Bella Beddalll SB 76 76 7 18
 34 Evie Griffiths S 5.94 6.27 5.88 0.00 6.27 7 18
 35 Tabitha Hatch VJ 38 37 35 37 38 8 16



Team Results Warwickshire (lime)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black    652     60     50     70     60     42     56     56     52     56     52     42     56

2 Warwickshire Lime    620     70     70     60     50     42     34     46     56     50     40     58     44

3 Shropshire` Blue    564     40     60     50     70     54     52     38     40     40     36     50     34

4 Hereford & Worcestershire White    516     50     40     40     40     46     42     44     36     38     56     34     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 37 Taya Young S 6.95 7.44 7.65 0.00 7.65 3 26
 38 Naomi Kabalika STJ 6.50 6.46 6.47 6.34 6.50 2 28
 39 Isla Badero VJ 44 46 46 47 47 4 24
 40 Betsy Fahey SLJ 1.91 1.86 1.78 1.75 1.91 7 18
 41 Amelie Dugat VJ 43 44 43 44 44 6 20
 42 Amarachi Joy Okwara S 9.10 8.41 9.57 0.00 9.57 1 30
 43 Maggie Silvers 6LR 1:25.9 1:25.9 5 22
 44 Lucia Ogilvie-Putt 4LR 54.0 0.0 54.0 7 18
 44 Lucia Ogilvie-Putt SB 79 79 2 28
 45 Lottie Willis 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 8 16
 45 Lottie Willis SB 77 77 4= 22
 46 Lila Galllinagh 2LR 24.5 25.0 25.0 3 26
 46 Lila Galllinagh STJ 7.00 6.93 6.90 0.00 7.00 1 30
 47 Isabella Marriott 6LR 1:25.7 1:25.7 4 24
 47 Isabella Marriott SLJ 1.75 1.92 2.02 2.03 2.03 5 22
 48 Emily White 4LR 57.5 0.0 57.5 8 16



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Warwickshire Lime 1:16.0 0.0 1:16.0     70.0
2 01 Birmingham Black 1:16.2 0.0 1:16.2     60.0
3 02 Hereford & Worcestershire White 1:18.3 0.0 1:18.3     50.0
4 03 Shropshire` Blue 1:18.8 0.0 1:18.8     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Warwickshire Lime 49.5 0.0 49.5     70.0
2 03 Shropshire` Blue 49.6 0.0 49.6     60.0
3 01 Birmingham Black 50.3 0.0 50.3     50.0
4 02 Hereford & Worcestershire White 53.6 0.0 53.6     40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Shropshire` Blue       54
2 Hereford & Worcestershire White       46
3= Birmingham Black       42
3= Warwickshire Lime       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Shropshire` Blue 25  Selina Vuli 24.1       30
2 Hereford & Worcestershire White 13  Sophia Llewellyn 24.8       28
3 Warwickshire Lime 46  Lila Galllinagh 25.0       26
4 Shropshire` Blue 26  Blanka Podgorska 25.4       24
5 Birmingham Black 2  Ruby Edwards 24.6       22
6 Birmingham Black 1  Mabel Edgerton 25.0       20
7 Hereford & Worcestershire White 15  Summer Eades 25.1       18
8 Warwickshire Lime 45  Lottie Willis 25.2       16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black       56
2 Shropshire` Blue       52
3 Hereford & Worcestershire White       42
4 Warwickshire Lime       34

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 3  Araya Williams 51.1       30
2 Shropshire` Blue 27  Jessica Barrett 53.0       28
3 Birmingham Black 4  Tamera Campbell 54.4       26
4 Shropshire` Blue 28  Grace Turney 55.1       24
5 Hereford & Worcestershire White 16  Kiera McGhee 53.2       22
6 Hereford & Worcestershire White 14  Lara Taylor 53.4       20
7 Warwickshire Lime 44  Lucia Ogilvie-Putt 54.0       18
8 Warwickshire Lime 48  Emily White 57.5       16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black       56
2 Warwickshire Lime       46
3 Hereford & Worcestershire White       44
4 Shropshire` Blue       38

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 5  Jess Spiby 1:22.2       30
2 Hereford & Worcestershire White 17  Saffi Reid 1:23.9       28
3 Birmingham Black 6  Ava Hillas 1:24.8       26
4 Warwickshire Lime 47  Isabella Marriott 1:25.7       24
5 Warwickshire Lime 43  Maggie Silvers 1:25.9       22
6 Shropshire` Blue 29  Evelyn Hulme 1:26.6       20
7 Shropshire` Blue 30  Hannah Newman 1:28.6       18
8 Hereford & Worcestershire White 18  Ella Johnson 1:30.3       16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 1:45.5 0.0 1:45.5     70.0
2 04 Warwickshire Lime 1:47.3 0.0 1:47.3     60.0
3 03 Shropshire` Blue 1:48.1 0.0 1:48.1     50.0
4 02 Hereford & Worcestershire White 1:48.7 0.0 1:48.7     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Shropshire` Blue 1:37.1 0.0 1:37.1     70.0
2 01 Birmingham Black 1:37.2 0.0 1:37.2     60.0
3 04 Warwickshire Lime 1:38.1 0.0 1:38.1     50.0
4 02 Hereford & Worcestershire White 1:41.1 0.0 1:41.1     40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire Lime       56
2 Birmingham Black       52
3 Shropshire` Blue       40
4 Hereford & Worcestershire White       36

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Lime 42  Amarachi Joy Okwara 9.57       30
2 Birmingham Black 12  Palia-Elise Kalala 7.97       28
3 Warwickshire Lime 37  Taya Young 7.65       26
4 Birmingham Black 5  Jess Spiby 6.51       24
5 Shropshire` Blue 25  Selina Vuli 6.43       22
6 Hereford & Worcestershire White 16  Kiera McGhee 6.42       20
7 Shropshire` Blue 34  Evie Griffiths 6.27       18
8 Hereford & Worcestershire White 21  Rebecca Davies 5.70       16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black       56
2 Warwickshire Lime       50
3 Shropshire` Blue       40
4 Hereford & Worcestershire White       38

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Birmingham Black 10  Gracie Young 80       30
2 Warwickshire Lime 44  Lucia Ogilvie-Putt 79       28
3 Birmingham Black 7  Ava Blundell 78       26

4= Hereford & Worcestershire White 22  Iris Lloyd 77       22
4= Shropshire` Blue 27  Jessica Barrett 77       22
4= Warwickshire Lime 45  Lottie Willis 77       22
7 Shropshire` Blue 33  Bella Beddalll 76       18
8 Hereford & Worcestershire White 23  Lucy Collins 68       16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hereford & Worcestershire White       56
2 Birmingham Black       52
3 Warwickshire Lime       40
4 Shropshire` Blue       36

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Hereford & Worcestershire White 14  Lara Taylor 2.20       30
2 Birmingham Black 4  Tamera Campbell 2.10       28
3 Hereford & Worcestershire White 19  Chloe Strzadala 2.05       26
4 Birmingham Black 3  Araya Williams 2.04       24
5 Warwickshire Lime 47  Isabella Marriott 2.03       22
6 Shropshire` Blue 28  Grace Turney 1.94       20
7 Warwickshire Lime 40  Betsy Fahey 1.91       18
8 Shropshire` Blue 26  Blanka Podgorska 1.78       16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire Lime       58
2 Shropshire` Blue       50
3 Birmingham Black       42
4 Hereford & Worcestershire White       34

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Lime 46  Lila Galllinagh 7.00       30
2 Warwickshire Lime 38  Naomi Kabalika 6.50       28
3 Shropshire` Blue 31  Zara Tomkins 6.15       26
4 Shropshire` Blue 32  Nana Ayeh 6.07       24
5 Birmingham Black 2  Ruby Edwards 5.91       22
6 Birmingham Black 11  Jessica Lily Wakeman 5.91       20
7 Hereford & Worcestershire White 15  Summer Eades 5.88       18
8 Hereford & Worcestershire White 18  Ella Johnson 5.39       16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black       56
2 Hereford & Worcestershire White       50
3 Warwickshire Lime       44
4 Shropshire` Blue       34

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 8  Daisy Bowker 53       30
2 Hereford & Worcestershire White 20  Freya Davies 47       28
3 Birmingham Black 9  Chloe Baylis 47       26
4 Warwickshire Lime 39  Isla Badero 47       24
5 Hereford & Worcestershire White 13  Sophia Llewellyn 46       22
6 Warwickshire Lime 41  Amelie Dugat 44       20
7 Shropshire` Blue 30  Hannah Newman 44       18
8 Shropshire` Blue 35  Tabitha Hatch 38       16


